0102-050-001R-3420

IJslander rev. 6779-02-Max

M30028
M30029

N
info@ijslander.com Oude Dijk 10 (s ﬂ ; / }
" w ®
www.ijslander.com 8096 RK Oldebroek %‘ SMART ESC
T. (0525) 633 420 iy o
responsible forestry j

23-09-2025 / Rev.: A



0102-050-001R-3420

12535

—

N

~

o

~

>
81,2 m? 12,6 x10,7 x 4,3 ~N/A ~0,46 m* 00,2x3,95m 96 kg

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds ¢ norna-playgrounds.com )

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



Parts List

QTY PART NO

102113

102117

102118

102126

LE26079

M30028

alalalplalalN

M30029

0102-050-001R-3420

Norna fittings
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
24 LE13100 Shackle
2 LE15108 238x40mm
2 LE15195 M16x220 mm
5 LE16028 M10x70 Eyebolt
2 LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm
5 LE16054 M10 cap nut
2 LE16100 M16 nut
4 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
10 LE16153 M10 - @29mm
6 LE16185 @5x60 mm Ch
4 LE16186 6x100 Ch
4 LE16188 6x120
4 LE16192 5x80mm
24 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
4 LE16556 @42/38mm




0102-050-001R-3420

A / A
74
1 Vj 1
WA
A-A(1:100)
(e} < <t (] o] o ©
~ (4p] (s (2] (] <t ~
2] ~ ~ < 2] < N~
[9p] ~ o ~ [9p] < (] (co}
3782 \\\\\\/,
RN
390
0
460
655
1965
2160
2620
3010

6939




C(1/5)

Locktite all shakel W

LE16054 / LE16028

LE16153

D

0102-050-001R-3420

B-B(1/50)
| rosd F-F(1/8)
| T
<= LE16556
g [ { ]
\ N
Pl
LE16100
LEt5185 |  LE16152
@% LE15108
pand U
\ M E(1/5)
LE13100
LE16502 -
/
D(1/5) : LE13100

M30029
LE13100

M30028
102117
_ PRO
// 7 B
Vay B
a4
Va4
J /7
Va4
s //
L7 102118

LE26079



LE16186

0102-050-001R-3420

LE16192

102126

G(1/5) [ /S

/
/)

~. / .
Y / Y
U
N

 LE16186




